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Lt Blue Dobby

Lt Blue Satin Dobby

Lt Blue Fancy Dobby

Lt Blue Cross Dobby

Lt Blue Pin Wheel

Lt Blue Broken Twill

Lt Blue Oval Dobby

Lt Blue Dash Dobby

Lt Blue White 
Jacquard

Lt Blue Two Tone 
Dot

Lt Blue Paisley

Lt Blue Royal Dobby

Blue Arrow Dobby

Blue Fancy Dobby

Blue Navy Dobby

N5-4071748

N5-4071749

N5-4071750

N5-4071751

N5-4071752

N5-4071753

N5-4071754

N5-4071755

N5-4071756

N5-4071757

N5-4071758

N5-4071759

N5-4071760

N5-4071761

N5-4071762

Lt Blue Wide 
Herringbone

Lt Blue Fancy 
Parquet

Lt Blue Navy 
Diamond Dobby

Lt Blue Diamond 
Windowpane

Blue Multi Check

Lt Blue Herringbone 
Dot

Blue Hairline Cross

Blue Dot

Royal Blue Square 
Dobby

Blue Navy Twist

Blue Floral Jacquard

Navy Basket Weave

Blue Dotted 
Diamond

Navy Bit

Navy Abstract

N5-4071763

N5-4071764

N5-4071765

N5-4071766

N5-4071767

N5-4071768

N5-4071769

N5-4071770

N5-4071771

N5-4071772

N5-4071773

N5-4071774

N5-4071775

N5-4071776

N5-4071777
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Lt Pink Cross Dobby

Lt Pink Braid Dobby

Lt Pink Satin Dobby

Lt Pink Basket 
Weave

Lt Pink Floral 
Jacquard

Lt Pink Dobby

Lt Pink Oval Dobby

Pink Diamond 
Dobby

Pink White Fancy 
Dobby

Pink Micro Dobby

Pink Dash Dobby

Pink Oval Dobby

Pink Grey Broken 
Twill

Pink Fancy Dobby

Pink Box Check

N5-4071778

N5-4071779

N5-4071780

N5-4071781

N5-4071782

N5-4071783

N5-4071784

N5-4071785

N5-4071786

N5-4071787

N5-4071788

N5-4071789

N5-4071790

N5-4071791

N5-4071792

Lavender Wide 
Herringbone

Lavender Dobby

Lilac Step Dobby

Lavender Box 
Dobby

Lavender Pink 
Diamond Dobby

Lavender White 
Dobby

Lavender Cross 
Dobby

Lavender Micro 
Diamond

Lavender Broken 
Stripe

Lavender Two Tone 
Dot

Lavender Dotted 
Stripe

Violet Step

Violet White Check

Lavender Purple 
Dobby

Purple Broken Stripe

N5-4071793

N5-4071794

N5-4071795

N5-4071796

N5-4071797

N5-4071798

N5-4071799

N5-4071800

N5-4071801

N5-4071802

N5-4071803

N5-4071804

N5-4071805

N5-4071806

N5-4071807
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Silver Dobby

Silver Box Dobby

Silver Diamond Twill

Silver Micro 
Diamond

Grey Fancy Parquet

Grey Diamond 
Windowpane

Black Grey Micro 
Dobby

Grey Square Micro 
Dobby

Grey Multi Check

Silver Grey Dobby

Black Broken Stripe

Black White Dobby

Black White Dotted 
Square

Charcoal Dobby

Black White Micro 
Dot

N5-4071808

N5-4071809

N5-4071810

N5-4071811

N5-4071812

N5-4071813

N5-4071814

N5-4071815

N5-4071816

N5-4071817

N5-4071818

N5-4071819

N5-4071820

N5-4071821

N5-4071822

Seafoam Diamond 
Dobby

Mint Grey Dobby

Green Micro Dot

Green White Fancy 
Dobby

Green White Dobby

Green White Dot

Lt Green Blue Check

Lt Green Oxford

Lt Green Royal 
Oxford

Lt Green 
Herringbone

Green End on End

Green Royal Box 
Dobby

Teal Navy Twill

Green Royal Dobby

Spruce End on End

N5-4071823

N5-4071824

N5-4071825

N5-4071826

N5-4071827

N5-4071828

N5-4071829

N5-4071830

N5-4071831

N5-4071832

N5-4071833

N5-4071834

N5-4071835

N5-4071836

N5-4071837

PURO
SOLIDS V20011



Ecru Square Micro 
Dobby

Ecru Dotted Print

Ecru Tri Dobby

Ecru Dobby

Yellow Cross Dobby

Yellow Micro Dot

Yellow Cross Dobby

Cream Square 
Dobby

Yellow Wide 
Herringbone

Yellow Grey Dobby

Ivory Tan Twill Step

Yellow Twist

Yellow White Dobby

Tan Floral Stripe 
Jacquard

Tan Brown Dobby

N5-4071838

N5-4071839

N5-4071840

N5-4071841

N5-4071842

N5-4071843

N5-4071844

N5-4071845

N5-4071846

N5-4071847

N5-4071848

N5-4071849

N5-4071850

N5-4071851

N5-4071852

Orange Fancy 
Dobby

Orange Diamond 
Twill

Orange Wide 
Herringbone

Orange White 
Dobby

Orange Navy Dobby

Red White 
Herringbone

Red Micro Dobby

Red Micro Diamond

Red Multi Check

Red Step Dobby

Red White Dobby

Red Royal Micro 
Dobby

Red Navy Micro 
Dobby

Red Navy White 
Dobby

Red Fancy Dobby

N5-4071853

N5-4071854

N5-4071855

N5-4071856

N5-4071857

N5-4071858

N5-4071859

N5-4071860

N5-4071861

N5-4071862

N5-4071863

N5-4071864

N5-4071865

N5-4071866

N5-4071867

PURO
SOLIDS V20011



White Diamond 
Dobby

White Diagonal 
Dobby

White Two Tone 
Check

White Oval Dobby

White Square 
Dobby

White Paisley

White Floral 
Jacquard

White Mini 
Herringbone

White Herringbone

White Parquet

White Square 
Dobby

White Twist

White Two Tone 
Square

White Tonal Dobby

White Abstract 
Paisley

N5-4071868

N5-4071869

N5-4071870

N5-4071871

N5-4071872

N5-4071873

N5-4071874

N5-4071875

N5-4071876

N5-4071877

N5-4071878

N5-4071879

N5-4071880

N5-4071881

N5-4071882

White Twill

White Herringbone

White Diamond 
Square

White Micro Dobby

White Dobby

White Circle Twill

White Tuxedo Stripe

White Circle Twill

White Fancy Square 
Dobby

White Diamond 
Dobby

White Floral 
Jacquard

White Satin Box

White Twill Check

White Abstract 
Check

White Cross Twill

N5-4071883

N5-4071884

N5-4071885

N5-4071886

N5-4071887

N5-4071888

N5-4071889

N5-4071890

N5-4071891

N5-4071892

N5-4071893

N5-4071894

N5-4071895

N5-4071896

N5-4071897
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